

Bamdhapa Pmhsy Road to Chap
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Village Midle School

Executive Engineer

BLWD (W) Division-Dohri

PRASMY
DIVISION

Alkora Rigal SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:-481

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Satehandi Consttuction

Est on A/C bill

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Bandhpa pincusy. road to chaur middle school talu.					
Agreement no:- RWD, Dehri/ 03mmmsuy/cmbd/2025-26					
Date 21/06/25					
Agency:- Satchindri Construction PVT LTD.					
Date of Comm:- 22/05/2025					
Date of Comp:- 21/05/2026.					
Rate quoted:- 18.10 % below (Recorded entry)					
Item no ① P/V and fixing B.M.P ————— etc.					
Qty = 0.530 km					
Item no ② clearing and grubbing road land. — etc.					
2 x 17 x 30 x 1.00 / 10000 hect = 1.02 hect.					
2 x 2 x 20 x 1.00 / 10000 hect = 0.008 hect					
Continuation					
Total = 0.108 hect					
Total = 0.11 hect					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

qtem no ③ Box cutting — etc.

$$2 \times 50 \times 0.625 \times 0.175 = 10.937 \text{ cm}$$

qtem no ④ Construction of
G/SB G/T — etc.

$$2 \times 50 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 6.25 \text{ cm}$$

qtem no ⑤ p/v and long key
WB 17 G/T — etc.

$$2 \times 25 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 14.06 \text{ cm}$$

qtem no ⑥ Construction of
unreinforced pvc — etc.

start point: —
0.00 change.

$$1 \times 24 \times \frac{(3.05 + 3.15)}{2} \times 0.100 = 7.44 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(3.10 + 3.20)}{2} \times 0.100 = 9.45 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(3.20 + 3.25)}{2} \times 0.100 = 9.675 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 3.25 \times 0.100 = 9.75 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(3.25 + 3.20 + 3.25)}{3} \times 0.100 = 9.69 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(3.25 + 3.90)}{2} \times 0.100 = 10.725 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 25 \times \frac{(3.90 + 4.90 + 5.50)}{3} \times 0.100 = 11.916 \text{ cm}$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(3.90 + 4.60)}{2} \times 0.100 = 15.15 \text{ cm}$$

Continuation
 $1 \times 30 \times \frac{(5.30)}{2} \times 0.100 = 8.55 \text{ cm}$
 Total = 83.805 cm

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1x30 (3.6 + 4.65 + 3.50)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 12.75\text{cm}$
1x30 (3.50 + 4.15 + 3.75)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 11.40\text{cm}$
near temple				
3.20 x 1.30				$\times 0.100 = 0.416\text{cm}$
6.30 x 3.10				$\times 0.100 = 1.953\text{cm}$
1x29 (3.15 + 4.40 + 3.75)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 10.92\text{cm}$
1x80 (3.75 + 3.30 + 2.60)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 9.64\text{cm}$
1x30 (2.60 + 3.30)				$\times 0.100 = 8.85\text{cm}$
	2			
1x8 (3.30 + 3.60 + 3.10)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 4.00\text{cm}$
1x28 (3.10 + 2.80 + 2.45)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 7.73\text{cm}$
1x28 (2.45 + 3.00 + 3.20)				
				$+ 5.15 + 2.45$
	5			$\times 0.100 = 9.10\text{cm}$
1x18 (2.45 + 2.60 + 3.00)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 4.82\text{cm}$
1x30 (3.00 + 2.35 + 3.85)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 9.19\text{cm}$
1x16 (3.85 + 4.00 + 3.85)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 6.24\text{cm}$
1x25 (4.85 + 3.75 + 4.05)				
	3			$\times 0.100 = 9.708\text{cm}$
Continuation				
Total = 190.612cm				
Unrosted qty = 183.09cm				

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no ① P/V and Graveling B.M. P-① etc.					
vide item no ① on P-①					
Qty = 0.530 km @ Rs 13708.83/km					
					= Rs 7266.00
Item no ② clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
vide item no ② on P-①					
Qty = 0.11 hect @ Rs 73248.75/hect					
					= Rs 8057.00
Item no ③ Box-cutting etc.					
vide item no ③ on P-②					
Qty = 10.937 km @ Rs 95.97/km					
					= Rs 1050.00
Item no ④ construction of G.S.B. G-III etc.					
vide item no ④ on P-②					
Qty = 6.25 km @ Rs 2695.19/km					
					= Rs 16845.00
Item no ⑤ P/V and laying WBM G-III etc.					
vide item no ⑤ on P-②					
Qty = 14.06 km @ Rs 4747.59/km					
					= Rs 66751.00
					Total = Rs 99969.00

Continuation

B/F: - Rs 99,969.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (5) Construction of reinforcement etc.					
vide item no (3) on p (2,3)					
Qty = 183.09 m @ Rs 6237.02/m					
					= Rs 11,41,936.00
Item no (6) P/V and fixing masonry door/windows based etc.					
vide item no (6) on p (4)					
Qty = 2.0 m @ Rs 10074.27/m					
					= Rs 20149.00

Total = Rs 12,62,054.00					
Add W.C @ 1% — (+) Rs 12,621.00					
Add Seigniorage fee — (+) Rs 22,411.00					
Add 15% B @ 18% GST — (+) Rs 2,33,475.00					
Total = Rs 15,30,561.00					
Less 18.10% A.S					
per Agreement — (-) Rs 2,77,032.00					
Total = Rs 12,53,529.00					

R
06/12/25
HE

Continuation